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HOW DOES IT WORK?

Capacity
Maximum feed size
Typical humidity

Power
Diameter 

Feed height

Transport

Blades on top fan
Blades on secondary fan

RPM range
Lineal speed

Up to 75 t/h

8 mm

6%

37 kw

3.000 mm

7.500 mm

1 x OT−40’(HC)

12

20

200/250

30,5 m/s

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION DF75

DFX75HEAVY-DUTY ABRASSIVE ROCK

https://www.youtube.com/@dfairclassifyingsystems
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